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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  38   Girls 150 Meter Dash U12   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  4   Finals Wind:  ____________

1   1

London Western T.F.C2  Lynch, Evie NT 2

London Western T.F.C3  Walsh, Julia NT 3

London Western T.F.C4  Gregouire, Avery NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Trafford, Brooklyn NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Irvine, Sydney NT 6

Event  38   Girls 150 Meter Dash U12   

Lane Comp# Section   2 of  4   Finals Wind:  ____________

1   1

London Western T.F.C2  Williams, Winnie NT 2

London Western T.F.C3  Oyenusi, Bryann NT 3

London Western T.F.C4  Pierre, Norah NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Allain, Allie NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Foreman, Maeve NT 6

Event  38   Girls 150 Meter Dash U12   

Lane Comp# Section   3 of  4   Finals Wind:  ____________

1   1

London Western T.F.C2  Brimmell, Henley NT 2

London Western T.F.C3  Lang (U12), Peyton NT 3

London Western T.F.C4  Merino, Maya NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Gillum, Rezi Phi NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Shepard, Kaya NT 6
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  38   Girls 150 Meter Dash U12   

Lane Comp# Section   4 of  4   Finals Wind:  ____________

1   1

London Western T.F.C2  Mikula, Chloe NT 2

London Western T.F.C3  Lyons, Hadley NT 3

London Western T.F.C4  Robb, Clara NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Kennedy (U12), Catherine NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Wilson, Maelle NT 6
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  2   Girls 150 Meter Dash U14   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  2   Finals Wind:  ____________

1   1

London Western T.F.C2  Yamashita (U14), Colbie NT 2

London Western T.F.C3  Wilkins, Ryerley NT 3

London Western T.F.C4  Davis (U14), Lucie NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Boucher (U14), Emma NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Reis (U14), Isabela NT 6

Event  2   Girls 150 Meter Dash U14   

Lane Comp# Section   2 of  2   Finals Wind:  ____________

London Western T.F.C1  Eddy (U14), Julianne NT 1

London Western T.F.C2  Teertstra, Ellie NT 2

St Thomas Le3  Nicholson, Audrina 21.24 3

London Western T.F.C4  Elfitiany, Alia NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Bertucci (U14), Sofia NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Gicante (U14), Stella NT 6
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  1   Boys 150 Meter Dash U12   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  2   Finals Wind:  ____________

London Western T.F.C1  Haque, Aneeq NT 1

London Western T.F.C2  Trafford, Hudson NT 2

London Western T.F.C3  Boyd, Ari NT 3

London Western T.F.C4  Shepard, Miles NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Boyd, Coen NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Power, Atlas NT 6

Event  1   Boys 150 Meter Dash U12   

Lane Comp# Section   2 of  2   Finals Wind:  ____________

London Western T.F.C1  Tranter, Hudson NT 1

London Western T.F.C2  Lang, Parker NT 2

London Western T.F.C3  Pierre, Harrison NT 3

London Western T.F.C4  Davis, Reid NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Earnshaw, Grayson NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Davis, Everett NT 6
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  3   Boys 150 Meter Dash U14   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  2   Finals Wind:  ____________

1   1

2   2

London Western T.F.C3  Nother, Mason NT 3

London Western T.F.C4  Malabanan (U14), Elijah NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Oyemike (U14), Jephthah NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Marshall (U14), Jack NT 6

Event  3   Boys 150 Meter Dash U14   

Lane Comp# Section   2 of  2   Finals Wind:  ____________

1   1

London Western T.F.C2  Han (U14), Yanlin NT 2

St Thomas Le3  Sauer, Xavier 18.50 3

Unattached Ontario4  Gicante, Finn NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Song (U14), Honglin NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Tevlin (U14), Conor NT 6
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  4   Girls 200 Meter Dash U16   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals Wind:  ____________

1   1

2   2

London Western T.F.C3  Medina, Aisha NT 3

London Western T.F.C4  Zelibka, Kayla NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Livingston, Julia NT 5

6   6
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  6   Women 200 Meter Dash U20   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals Wind:  ____________

1   1

London Western T.F.C2  Jaimes-Castillo(U18), Camila NT 2

Stratford Sa3  Taylor (U18), Paige 27.94 3

London Western T.F.C4  Mark, Olivia NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  McLeod (U18), Nicole NT 5

6   6
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  9   Men 200 Meter Dash Open   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  2   Finals Wind:  ____________

1   1

Sarnia Athle2  Robinson (U16), Addison NT 2

Woodstock Le3  Scott (U18), Henry NT 3

Sarnia Athle4  Robinson (U18), Haiden NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Bothwell (U18), Mason NT 5

6   6

Event  9   Men 200 Meter Dash Open   

Lane Comp# Section   2 of  2   Finals Wind:  ____________

1   1

London Western T.F.C2  Jackman (18), Solomon NT 2

London Western T.F.C3  Perrie (U20), Lincoln 23.01 3

London Western T.F.C4  Perreira (U20), Vincent NT 4

Unattached5  Weltz (U18), Brodyn NT 5

Brantford T.F.C.6  Mirco (Masters), Sheldon NT 6
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  11   Girls 800 Meter Run U12   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals

London Western T.F.C1  Williams, Winnie NT 1

Stratford Sa2  Mott, Morgan NT 2

Stratford Sa3  Downham, Lindy NT 3

London Western T.F.C4  Mikula, Chloe NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Brimmell, Henley NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Lang (U12), Peyton NT 6

London Western T.F.C7  Kennedy (U12), Catherine NT 7

London Western T.F.C8  Lim, Tara NT 8

London Western T.F.C9  Oyenusi, Bryann NT 9

10   10

11   11

12   12
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run U14   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals

London Western T.F.C1  Boucher (U14), Emma NT 1

London Western T.F.C2  Eddy (U14), Julianne NT 2

London Western T.F.C3  Davis (U14), Lucie NT 3

London Western T.F.C4  Johnson (U14), Evie NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Yamashita (U14), Colbie NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Bertucci (U14), Sofia NT 6

London Western T.F.C7  Thibault (U14), Mackenzie NT 7

London Western T.F.C8  Fraser (U14), Isla NT 8

London Western T.F.C9  Gicante (U14), Stella NT 9

London Western T.F.C10  Reis (U14), Isabela NT 10

London Western T.F.C11  Norman (U14), Kate NT 11

12   12
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  19   Women 800 Meter Run Open   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals

London Western T.F.C1  Gilhuly, Emily 2:20.00 1

Unattached2  Aukett, Philippa 2:35.00 2

London Western T.F.C3  Jackson (U18), Olivia NT 3

Stratford Sa4  Taylor (U18), Paige NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Robinson (U18), Catharine NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Askey (U16), Jaydin NT 6

Unattached7  Numan (U16), Charlotte NT 7

London Western T.F.C8  Kalopsis (U16), Angela NT 8

Sarnia Athle9  White (U16), Ava NT 9

10   10

11   11

12   12
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  12   Boys 800 Meter Run U12   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals

London Western T.F.C1  Tranter, Hudson NT 1

London Western T.F.C2  Lang, Parker NT 2

London Western T.F.C3  Levine, Ian NT 3

London Western T.F.C4  Davis, Reid NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Power, Atlas NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Davis, Everett NT 6

London Western T.F.C7  Hansford, Luca NT 7

London Western T.F.C8  Haque, Aneeq NT 8

London Western T.F.C9  Princeton, Rue NT 9

London Western T.F.C10  Pierre, Harrison NT 10

London Western T.F.C11  Boyd, Ari NT 11

London Western T.F.C12  Earnshaw, Grayson NT 12

London Western T.F.C13  Trafford, Hudson NT 13
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run U16   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals

Sarnia Athle1  Ferguson, Wyatt 2:09.00 1

St Thomas Le2  Okkerse, Nash 2:16.72 2

London Western T.F.C3  Alary, Sacha NT 3

London Western T.F.C4  Gazika, Paul NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Oyemike (U14), Jephthah NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Flick (U14), Keaton NT 6

London Western T.F.C7  Vording (U14), Ryder NT 7

London Western T.F.C8  Marshall (U14), Jack NT 8

London Western T.F.C9  Han (U14), Yanlin NT 9

London Western T.F.C10  Song (U14), Honglin NT 10

London Western T.F.C11  Malabanan (U14), Elijah NT 11

12   12
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  18   Men 800 Meter Run U20   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals

St Thomas Le1  Monteith, Andrew NT 1

Laurel Creek T.F.C2  Porto (18), James 1:59.90 2

Sarnia Athle3  Burnie (U18), Paxton 2:05.00 3

Sarnia Athle4  Pretty (U18), Alex 2:05.00 4

Unattached5  Munoz-Rivera (U18), Jaycirho 2:12.00 5

London Western T.F.C6  Dababneh (U18), Oren NT 6

Sarnia Athle7  Robinson (U18), Haiden NT 7

London Western T.F.C8  Johnson (U18), Ryan NT 8

Laurel Creek T.F.C9  Wilson (U18), Finn NT 9

London Western T.F.C10  Little (U18), Fowler NT 10

11   11

12   12
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  23   Girls 2000 Meter Run U18   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals

London Western T.F.C1  Haygarth, Kaitlyn NT 1

London Western T.F.C2  Klassen, Kate NT 2

London Western T.F.C3  Roth, Helena NT 3

Sarnia Athle4  Kuntz (U16), Kaia NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Van Will (U16), Avery NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Vandenbroek (U14), Kacee NT 6

London Western T.F.C7  Davis (U14), Lucie NT 7

London Western T.F.C8  Lang (U12), Peyton NT 8

London Western T.F.C9  Kennedy (U12), Catherine NT 9

10   10

11   11

12   12
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  39   Boys 2000 Meter Run U12   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals

London Western T.F.C1  Boyd, Coen NT 1

London Western T.F.C2  Hansford, Luca NT 2

London Western T.F.C3  Haque, Aneeq NT 3

London Western T.F.C4  Pierre, Harrison NT 4

London Western T.F.C5  Power, Atlas NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Levine, Ian NT 6

7   7

8   8

9   9

10   10

11   11

12   12
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LW Twilight Meet #2 2024 - 2024-07-31
Medway High School

Finish Line Sheet - Track

Event  41   Boys 2000 Meter Run U16   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Finals

London Western T.F.C1  Alary, Sacha NT 1

London Western T.F.C2  McDermott, Sam NT 2

Sarnia Athle3  Díaz Quinones(U16), Daniel NT 3

London Western T.F.C4  Walsh (U14), Dennis NT 4

Sarnia Athle5  Krogman (U14), Anson NT 5

London Western T.F.C6  Tevlin (U14), Conor NT 6

Saugeen Trac7  Garside (U14), Silas NT 7

London Western T.F.C8  Flick (U14), Keaton NT 8

London Western T.F.C9  Song (U14), Honglin NT 9

10   10

11   11

12   12


